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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures .
for CANDIDATES

(RSA 664)
November 2, 2004 - General Election

of %3 ‘J/)f’ i ////Ef/

{pTint name) fmct}
Olw % . candidate for the office of \’741 /c' «r #1 !;r:'
(town/city zipcods) . : .
Cour;ty of ﬂr/ ’(S. L‘c?‘fcf-}a; " District No. / / for the ‘l{’ Mgy rede ¢ party,

report that I have expenditures exceeding $500 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Repart:

October 13 OO October 27

1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election
(Peouired only on firs report filed for General Election)

Receipts:

2) Total of al} gereral election receipzs in this report

3) Total of all receipts previously reparted for general election

4) Total of all general election receiprs to date
(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

Expenditures;

5) Total general election expenditures in this report

6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported
-7y Total of expenditures to date for general election

§) Balance if SURPLIS

9) Belance if DEFICIT

0
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2)

3
4)

3

6)

7
8

9)

November 10 Kl

F'E’Ii
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{Indicate Surplus or Deficit)
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Signature of Candidate-

Signature of Fiacal A,gent

Secretaoz of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- heep: //wmv sorkgov
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ermuil: elections@ros.state. nfus
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ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

PAID TO WHOM

Post Office Address

Reporting pedad ending _

Candidate or Committee Néme: t/ L’i crv /é' ']::f""’ ML{(_

_L'I/ Q _ 2004 |

**%¥ Indicate to which election expendiiure applies

Amount of

Date FO%Prmary/General | Nature of Expeaditure
Expeusc Paid | |
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Fernald for Senate Donors

10
—
]
1
—
oy Last Name  First Name Organization Address Canfributien Daie  Occupsation Emplnyer WorkAddress
] Last Name FirstName Town State ZipCotle
]
o NI Dailding 1rades I61 Lendondeers Turapis 5380 10172672004
Huonksienl NI WEDG
New Hampshive Hospilel Assn {25 Afcpnre Huad S300.00  11/3/1004
Cuneord N3
Barnes Chris & Kalic 56 Middie Rund S15.00 18/26/2004
Hanvack NI NY449
Beauchamp  Janc 23 Wilra Tereser SIS0 107282604
Keenr NP (13430
L
T
= Becker Renate & Bertram 133 Fedeeat 1l Road 2500 111720040¢0red
w Wil fesredl NI (3058
(]
>_
% Bixhy Peter 10N Hox 18K $80.00  £0/2872004Nenchier vl Selind
E Crrapetyan Francelle Franeestown NI 0304
(]
iy
Blakeman Ken & Jilk 96 Curvier Avenwur 15,00 10/27/2004

Peterhumrnngh N1 (3458

-

Bocsch William 131 Adlamtic Avenne SLOD.00  10/26/2004
Nurth Hampt NI1 ()82

1545

Tuesdiy, Wovanbe: (9 2040 e Lol i
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Last Name Firsi Name Qrpanization Addruss Contribution Date  Occupation  Employer WuorkAddress
Last Name FirsiName Town Stute ZipCade
Brambleld Caral 0 Middle Winchendon o 10,00 [0/28/2004
Rindge NFE f3dal
Buch Mautrice & Vern 43 Hilterest Howd, 912 $10.00 1072772014
Jalicy NEH 348K
Buckey Jay b Sargen(SNirecd $25.00 10/372004
Hanaver NEl 03758
Carle Donald 44 Novue Avenne $25.00 10/27/2004
'elerhoranglc N1 03488
Clark D Geoffrev & Martha T2 Aihille Stvect $250.00 117372004
Pavtssienth {1 0380
Condon Mclinda & Rabert 1T thanter Fann Rosd 350,00  E12270084
eterborongh WU N345R ’
Fernald Eric 35 Cale Rond SL00.00 107297200 &walvse REDYR Co b
Ral Navjeet Belwrt AfA 247K
Fitzhugh Florence B Ly Road #153 $80.00 10/272004
Hannver NIT 113755
Fontaine Barbara 2423 River Viead Bond £25.00 11442004

Theeafay Wonssnher (19 XIH

Pelerhovonpl NIE (1348%

Paps 2atn
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Last Nanie  First Naime Organization Address Contribution Date  Occupation  Employer WorkAddress
L.asi Name FirstiName Town State ZipCode
Forry Kathryn 476 Squantunt Ruad $20000 117242004
duftvey NI 0MS2
CGotischalk  Pauline 234 Riverhieail Ruad £25.00 T0/28/2004
Peterhorouph N1 (13458
Ciramm Herbort P.0). Rox 74 $S0.60 10/29/2004
‘ daffrey NI 03452
Grasty Boh & Mary Janc ?Wiltard nros 1nad $25.00 1137200 4ecdived
New [pswich NI 0307
Wastinps Honey 33 Mountsin View Noad $25.001 1042642004
) Tewmphe N QMR
Haughton Theoadora PO Bin 248 $2.00 102712004
Cearer Sgod - NEE B30
Kelly Liam 3 Long TR Eximics 100,00 10426420004
Lake Loshie I'vicrharmogh R (03458
Kiaffi Richard & Kimherly 6 Christinas Teee Lane $25.00 10726/2004
Millurd NIl ()RS
Lindgren Linda BY funiper 1Tl Raxd $25.00 117272084

Fueselay. Noveaber (00 214

Frawcestonn NH 0M4]
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Last Name  First Name Drganizafion

Contribution Date

Qccupation  Employer

WorkAddress

1.ast Name FirstName

Logan Clark & Ann
Lotmbard Susun
MacBride Susan & .lim

Mannheim  Jahn & Claire
Maunning - Jaseph & Maric
Mason " Roherl & Janel
Masicrs Jdohn & Virginia
Morison John

Mary & Arthur

Mudge

Tuesday, Moseanhe (0 2004

Address

Town Stale ZipCade

10 Ok UK Preive S54.00
Awhierst NIT O3HME

254 Clough Hill Road £30.00
{youn NI} 13583

821 Washington Nireel SRLAN
Rue NIE O3KTH

S Chestand Shoeel $£56).00
e MA 01742

Y Hradiey { amet S2R.00}
iTies NI 03482

46 Stain Vies Drive %25.00

Preteclwrnuph NI (3458

K4 (3 Nuweeet Rowal £50.00
I*eteddranupgh N1 AMIY

27 WiveehMesd R SE,000.00
Peievharvugh WH D345H
1.3 Sonth Park Streecy S50.00

Hanuver Nil 3788

107292004

HH2004

11/3/2004

167172004

117272004

10/26/2004

10/220004retived

107262004

({M2712004

ticd

Fagr A udn
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L1/ L duma

Lasl Name  [irst Name Organiza(ian

Address

Contribution Date  Quenpation Empisyer

WarkAddress

Last Name FirsiName

Muller Llan

Nakamnlo Landa

i"anish Steven

Pracock Quentin & Carolyn

Pickering Rich & Mcp

Rapp H. I*ecl & Tina

Richmnnd Charies & Dociy

Rochrip Chaleh & Fruneic

Rnssiter ennis

Tuesdun, Bovewher (8 06

Town State ZipCode

SO Wonte 423
Sharnu N 0345

428 Deanme Drive

hrnner 1. 700GS

3RS FeuerilMe Rogel

Milten NI f3INK)

1Td Foe Winds toad

Peierbnrouph NI 45K

34 Lideh Tulls Resd
Hallis N D442

063 Yarmany FE Hasd
Shuron NIl 03458

K Collomiind Sguare

I'etechoruaglh NI 93458

37 Osk Tree Dvive
New Soiviesa Y. 3G

1.0, Bax X
Hameovk NI MY

F15.40

$20.00

$25.00

$30.00

$1O0.00

$100.00

S50.00

§25.00

S250.00

FLATX04

{ 17342004 Veacher

L1/3/2G04

22004 ived

1172004

11272004

1072672604

117142004

1072972004

e Sain
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Lasi Name  First Nume Oganization

Address

Contribution Date  Occupation Employer

WarkAddress

Last Name FirsiName

Seavey Richard & 'enny
Sullivan Winifred & "aul
Telling frving

Tower Mavid
Wallert William & Yicne
Woeir avid

Wisniewski  Rabert & Janet

Towsstan . Bovemlon 1w 2064

oo Me. Donpghas Telling

Tawn State ZipCode
HEM SOV 6N Cliele

Ocatu b

E Chapmnn Rond
hoeens NH 0340

2040 West Linwley o
Charlemont AMA (11339

25 (‘!il"\r\'c'll Drive
Hinrdpe NIT 634061

HES2 Relmavt Mol

P'alomarc MDD 20ESS

135 Ol dafley Ruad
Peterboraugh NI 03454

I8 Wandwiwd [rive
AMilford NIF 030583

Grand Tnfal

315.00

$10.00

5000.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

1332004

1012812004

(0281200 4rclired

10/287200 4

1132004001 hdnatise  Wiallew & rysden.

10/29/2004

16/28/2004

J9I8.80

I"21g0 ool 6

TOTAL P.B2



